APC 7-21-V2
July 21
inspection chambers & manholes
 C H A M B E R  M A D E
www.turtleenviro.co.uk | Email: sales@turtleenviro.co.uk | Sales & Technical support: Tel. 0191 3036315
Design Life Made in the UKNo plant or lifting
equipment required
Pre - assembled

in the image opposite.
Product Code Main channel
pipework Ø
Optional Side
Inlets
Overall
Depth
Pallet
Qty
Approx.
Weight
(mm) (mm) (mm) (kg)
AICCP450225B
(Base Only)
225 twinwall 110 or 160* 1006 4 15.5
AICCP450225B/1 225 twinwall 110 or 160* 1075 2 25
AICCP450225B/1.5 225 twinwall 110 or 160* 1524 2 29.5
600RCC Restriction Cap to 350mm Ø access 10 4
600SR Sealing Ring for Restriction Cap to access shaft 30 3
300DC 300mm Ø Debris Cover 60 3
600450RC Reduction Cap from 600mm to 450mm Ø access to
accommodate - 450ACCRA and 450ACSRA
8 6.5
450ACCRA 450mm Ø access cover - circular with integral 350mm
restricted access - A15 Loading
32 6.5
450ACSRA 450mm Ø access cover - square section with integral
350mm restricted access - A15 Loading
32 14
WSA138110 EPDM seal connection to 160mm EN1401 pipe N/A 0.5
WSA180160 EPDM seal connection to 160mm EN1401 pipe N/A 1
TW225225UR Adaptor - 225mm twinwall to 225mm UltraRib 60 2
TW225225PS Adaptor - 225mm twinwall to 225mm Polysewer 60 2
TW225225MQ Adaptor - 225mm twinwall to 225mm Marley Quantum 60 2
TWR225160 225mm twinwall to EN1401 160mm pipe socket 60 2
TWR225150 225mm twinwall to 150mm twinwall pipe socket 60 2
TWR300225 300mm to 225mm twinwall pipe socket 40 3
TW300300UR Adaptor - 300mm twinwall to 300mm UltraRib 40 3.5
TW300300PS Adaptor - 300mm twinwall to 300mm Polysewer 40 3.5
TW300315HS Adaptor - 300mm twinwall to 315mm FUNKE HS 40 3.5
225TWRP 225mm TW rocker pipe and seal 40 1.5
450RCC Restriction Cap to 350mm Ø access 30 3
450SR Sealing Ring for Restriction Cap to access shaft 50 2
450ACCRA 450mm Ø access cover - circular with integral 350mm

750RC Restriction Cap to 350mm Ø access 8 12
750SR Sealing Ring for Restriction Cap to access shaft 30 6
Product Code Main channel
pipework Ø
Optional Side
Inlets
Outlet
invert
Overall
Depth
Pallet
Qty
Approx.
Weight
(mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (kg)
AICCP750450/1.5 450 twinwall 90 -270° 1200 1500 1 85
AICCP750450/2 450 twinwall 90 -270° 1700 2000 1 99
AICCP750450/2.4 450 twinwall 90 -270° 2100 2400 N/A 110
AICCP750450/3 450 twinwall 90 -270° 2700 3000 N/A 127
AICCP1050150/1.5 150 twinwall 90 -270° 965 1465 N/A 77
AICCP1050150/2 150 twinwall 90 -270° 1483 1983 N/A 120
AICCP1050150/2.4 150 twinwall 90 -270° 1900 2400 N/A 146
AICCP1050150/3 150 twinwall 90 -270° 2500 3000 N/A 169
AICCP1050225/1.5 225 twinwall 90 -270° 965 1465 N/A 80
AICCP1050225/2 225 twinwall 90 -270° 1483 1983 N/A 123
AICCP1050225/2.4 225 twinwall 90 -270° 1900 2400 N/A 149
AICCP1050225/3 225 twinwall 90 -270° 2500 3000 N/A 172
AICCP1050300/1.5 300 twinwall 90 -270° 965 1465 N/A 82
AICCP1050300/2 300 twinwall 90 -270° 1483 1983 N/A 125
AICCP1050300/2.4 300 twinwall 90 -270° 1900 2400 N/A 151
AICCP1050300/3 300 twinwall 90 -270° 2500 3000 N/A 174
AICCP1050450/1.5 450 twinwall 90 -270° 965 1465 N/A 90
AICCP1050450/2 450 twinwall 90 -270° 1483 1983 N/A 133
AICCP1050450/2.4 450 twinwall 90 -270° 1900 2400 N/A 159
AICCP1050450/3 450 twinwall 90 -270° 2500 3000 N/A 182
110PEFFSP 110mm pipe inlet stub
160PEFFSP 160mm pipe inlet stub
250PEFFSP 250mm pipe inlet stub
315PEFFSP 315mm pipe inlet stub
TW150FFSP 150mm twinwall inlet stub
TW225FFSP 225mm twinwall inlet stub
TW300FFSP 300mm twinwall inlet stub
TW375FFSP 375mm twinwall inlet stub
TW450FFSP 450mm twinwall inlet stub
270°
90°
0°

Design & Construction Guidance.
Optionally, chambers can be supplied with a
Reduction Cap - 600450RC, which will
accommodate, either a circular or square section
cover, both have the required 350mm diameter
restricted access.
Adaptors & Rocker Pipes
Adaptors available are for both 450 and 600 series
models.
150mm rocker pipes are also available for side inlet
connections on all models, these come with a seal,
ready for connection.
AIC600150B
(Base Only)
150 twinwall 2 x 150 twinwall @ 90° 580 3 10
AIC600150B/1 150 twinwall 2 x 150 twinwall @ 90° 990 2 26
AIC600150B/1.5 150 twinwall 2 x 150 twinwall @ 90° 1510 1 35
AIC600150B/2 150 twinwall 2 x 150 twinwall @ 90° 1965 1 43
AIC600150B/2.4 150 twinwall 2 x 150 twinwall @ 90° 2355 N/A 50
AIC600150B/3 150 twinwall 2 x 150 twinwall @ 90° 3000 N/A 59
WSA138110 EPDM seal connection to 160mm EN1401 pipe N/A 0.5
WSA180160 EPDM seal connection to 160mm EN1401 pipe N/A 1
TWR225150 Adaptor from 150mm to 225mm twinwall (outlet only) 60 2
150TWRP 150mm twinwall rocker pipe and seal N/A 0.5
Restriction Cap - 450RCC
Product Code Main channel
pipework Ø
Optional Side
Inlets
Overall
Depth
Pallet
Qty
Approx.
Weight
(mm) (mm) (mm) (kg)
AIC450150B
(Base only)
150 twinwall 2 x 150 twinwall @ 90° 500 16 5
AIC450150B/1 150 twinwall 2 x 150 twinwall @ 90° 1040 4 13.5
AIC450150B/1.5 150 twinwall 2 x 150 twinwall @ 90° 1560 2 21.5
AIC450150B/2 150 twinwall 2 x 150 twinwall @ 90° 2020 2 26
AIC450150B/2.4 150 twinwall 2 x 150 twinwall @ 90° 2384 N/A 29.5
AIC450150B/3 150 twinwall 2 x 150 twinwall @ 90° 3000 N/A 35
450RCC Restriction Cap to 350mm Ø access 30 3
450SR Sealing Ring for Restriction Cap to access shaft 50 2
450ACCRA 450mm Ø access cover - circular with integral 350mm
restricted access - A15 Loading

cover, both have the required 350mm diameter
restricted access.
Adaptors & Rocker Pipes
Adaptors are available for side channels, to allow
connection to 110mm and 160mm EN 1401
connections and for main 225mm channel, there are
reducers to 150mm twinwall and 160mm EN1401.
As well as adaptors to 225mm UltraRib, Polysewer
and Marley Quantum.
150mm rocker pipes are also available for side inlet
connections, these come with a seal, ready for
connection.
AIC600225225B
(Base only)
225 twinwall 2 x 225 twinwall @ 90° 650 3 10
AIC600225225B/1 225 twinwall 2 x 225 twinwall @ 90° 1090 2 26
AIC600225225B/1.5 225 twinwall 2 x 225 twinwall @ 90° 1570 1 35
AIC600225225B/2 225 twinwall 2 x 225 twinwall @ 90° 1960 1 43
AIC600225225B/2.4 225 twinwall 2 x 225 twinwall @ 90° 2350 N/A 50
AIC600225225B/3 225 twinwall 2 x 225 twinwall @ 90° 3000 N/A 58
Product Code Main channel
pipework Ø
Optional Side
Inlets
Overall
Depth
Pallet
Qty
Approx.
Weight
(mm) (mm) (mm) (kg)
AIC600225B
(Base only)
225 twinwall 2 x 150 twinwall @ 60° 650 3 10
AIC600225B/1 225 twinwall 2 x 150 twinwall @ 60° 1060 2 25
AIC600225B/1.5 225 twinwall 2 x 150 twinwall @ 60° 1540 1 34
AIC600225B/2 225 twinwall 2 x 150 twinwall @ 60° 1930 1 42
AIC600225B/2.4 225 twinwall 2 x 150 twinwall @ 60° 2320 N/A 49
AIC600225B/3 225 twinwall 2 x 150 twinwall @ 60° 3000 N/A 57
600RCC Restriction Cap to 350mm Ø access 10 4
600SR Sealing Ring for Restriction Cap to access shaft 30 3
300DC 300mm Ø Debris Cover 60 3
600450RC Reduction Cap from 600mm to 450mm Ø access to

connections.
Product Code Main channel
pipework Ø
Optional Side
Inlets
Overall
Depth
Pallet
Qty
Approx.
Weight
(mm) (mm) (mm) (kg)
AIC600300B
(Base only)
300 twinwall 2 x 225 twinwall @ 90° 650 3 14
AIC600300B/1 300 twinwall 2 x 225 twinwall @ 90° 1115 2 32
AIC600300B/1.5 300 twinwall 2 x 225 twinwall @ 90° 1595 1 41
AIC600300B/2 300 twinwall 2 x 225 twinwall @ 90° 1985 1 49
AIC600300B/2.4 300 twinwall 2 x 225 twinwall @ 90° 2375 N/A 57
AIC600300B/3 300 twinwall 2 x 225 twinwall @ 90° 3000 N/A 66
600RCC Restriction Cap to 350mm Ø access 10 4
600SR Sealing Ring for Restriction Cap to access shaft 30 3
300DC 300mm Ø Debris Cover 60 3
600450RC Reduction Cap from 600mm to 450mm Ø access to

(mm) (mm)
AIC1050/1 150 - 450 Straight, 30°,45°& 90° 1040 N/A 80
AIC1050/1.5 150 - 450 Straight, 30°,45°& 90° 1565 N/A 100
AIC1050/2 150 - 450 Straight, 30°,45°& 90° 1980 N/A 120
AIC1050/2.4 150 - 450 Straight, 30°,45°& 90° 2400 N/A 137
AIC1050/3 150 - 450 Straight, 30°,45°& 90° 2912 N/A 160
Product Code Main channel
pipework Ø
Side inlet options Overall
Depth
Pallet
Qty
Approx.
Weight
(mm) (mm)
AIC1050SI90/1 150 - 450 150 ,225 or 300 @ 90° 1040 N/A 85
AIC1050SI90/1.5 150 - 450 150 ,225 or 300 @ 90° 1565 N/A 105
AIC1050SI90/2 150 - 450 150 ,225 or 300 @ 90° 1980 N/A 125
AIC1050SI90/2.4 150 - 450 150 ,225 or 300 @ 90° 2400 N/A 142
AIC1050SI90/3 150 - 450 150 ,225 or 300 @ 90° 2912 N/A 165
1050RCC Restriction Cap to 350mm Ø access 8 17
1050SR Sealing Ring for Restriction Cap to access shaft 30 9
SURFACE WATER SYSTEMS
13

Our Buffalo Non Return Valves simply push into the
inlets on our 110mm and 160mm inspection
chamber models. The BNRV110 is unique, in that it
push fits into the side inlets in all injection moulded
bases. Both units can be locked for maintenance
purposes.
Product Code Main channel
pipework Ø
Optional Side Inlets Overall
Depth
Pallet
Qty
Approx.
Weight
(mm) (mm) (mm)
AIC110450BR1 110 2 x 110 at 90° & 2 x 110 at 45° 435 16 3.5
AIC110450BR2 110 2 x 110 at 90° & 2 x 110 at 45° 632 12 5
AIC110450BR3 110 2 x 110 at 90° & 2 x 110 at 45° 829 8 6.5
AIC110450BR4 110 2 x 110 at 90° & 2 x 110 at 45° 1026 8 8
AIC160450BR1 160 2 x 160 at 90° & 2 x 110 at 45° 502 16 4
AIC160450BR2 160 2 x 160 at 90° & 2 x 110 at 45° 699 12 5.5
AIC160450BR3 160 2 x 160 at 90° & 2 x 110 at 45° 896 8 7
AIC160450BR4 160 2 x 160 at 90° & 2 x 110 at 45° 1093 8 8.5
450BR 450mm Ø extension riser & seal ( effective height 197mm) 50 1
450ACC 450mm Ø access cover - circular with A15 LOADING 32 3.5
450ACS 450mm Ø access cover - square section with A15 LOADING 32 8
AIC110450B
(Base only)
110 2 x 110 at 90° & 2 x 110 at 45° 444 16 6.5
AIC1104501SP 110 2 x 110 at 90° & 2 x 110 at 45° 960 6 13.5
AIC11045015SP 110 2 x 110 at 90° & 2 x 110 at 45° 1480 2 18.5
AIC11045020SP 110 2 x 110 at 90° & 2 x 110 at 45° 1940 2 24
AIC11045024SP 110 2 x 110 at 90° & 2 x 110 at 45° 2300 N/A 29
AIC1604501SP
(Base only)
110 2 x 110 at 90° & 2 x 110 at 45° 511 16 7
AIC1604501SP 110 2 x 110 at 90° & 2 x 110 at 45° 1030 6 14
AIC16045015SP 110 2 x 110 at 90° & 2 x 110 at 45° 1550 2 19
AIC16045020SP 110 2 x 110 at 90° & 2 x 110 at 45° 2015 2 25
AIC16045024SP 110 2 x 110 at 90° & 2 x 110 at 45° 2375 N/A 30
450RCC Restriction Cap to 350mm Ø access 30 3
450SR Sealing Ring for Restriction Cap to access shaft 50 2
450ACCRA 450mm Ø access cover - circular with integral 350mm
restricted access - A15 Loading

allow connection to 150mm UltraRib and 150mm
twinwall. AIC110600SP and AIC160600SP, can be
adapted to offer, 225mm twinwall on outlet only.
Product Code Main channel
pipework Ø
Optional Side Inlets Overall
Depth
Pallet
Qty
Approx.
Weight
(mm) (mm) (mm)
AIC110600B
(Base only)
110 2 x 110 at 90° & 2 x 110 at 45° 478 12 7
AIC1106001SP 110 2 x 110 at 90° & 2 x 110 at 45° 1020 4 23
AIC11060015SP 110 2 x 110 at 90° & 2 x 110 at 45° 1500 2 32
AIC11060020SP 110 2 x 110 at 90° & 2 x 110 at 45° 1960 2 40
AIC11060024SP 110 2 x 110 at 90° & 2 x 110 at 45° 2415 N/A 48
AIC11060030SP 110 2 x 110 at 90° & 2 x 110 at 45° 3000 N/A 57
AIC160600B
(Base only)
160 2 x 160 at 90° & 2 x 110 at 45° 545 12 7.5
AIC1606001SP 160 2 x 160 at 90° & 2 x 110 at 45° 1025 4 23.5
AIC16060015SP 160 2 x 160 at 90° & 2 x 110 at 45° 1440 2 32
AIC16060020SP 160 2 x 160 at 90° & 2 x 110 at 45° 1960 2 40
AIC16060024SP 160 2 x 160 at 90° & 2 x 110 at 45° 2350 N/A 48
AIC16060030SP 160 2 x 160 at 90° & 2 x 110 at 45° 2960 N/A 57
AIC600200B
(Base Only)
200 200 or 150 twinwall 580 3 10
AIC600200B/1 200 200 or 150 twinwall 990 2 25
AIC600200B/1.5 200 200 or 150 twinwall 1510 1 34
AIC600200B/2 200 200 or 150 twinwall 1965 1 42
AIC600200B/2.4 200 200 or 150 twinwall 2355 N/A 49
AIC600200B/3 200 200 or 150 twinwall 3000 N/A 58
600RCC Restriction Cap to 350mm Ø access 10 4
600SR Sealing Ring for Restriction Cap to access shaft 30 3
300DC 300mm Ø Debris Cover 60 3
600450RC Reduction Cap from 600mm to 450mm Ø access to

Reduction Cap - 600450RC
FOUL & SURFACE WATER SYSTEMS
Inspection chambers
Product Code Main channel
pipework Ø
Optional Side Inlets Overall
Depth
Pallet
Qty
Approx.
Weight
(mm) (mm) (mm)
AIC600250B
(Base Only)
250 2 x 225 650 3 10
AIC600250B/1 250 2 x 225 1090 2 25
AIC600250B/1.5 250 2 x 225 1570 1 34
AIC600250B/2 250 2 x 225 1960 1 42
AIC600250B/2.4 250 2 x 225 2350 N/A 50
AIC600250B/3 250 2 x 225 3000 N/A 59
AIC600315A
(Base Only)
315 2 x 225 650 3 23
AIC600315A/1 315 2 x 225 1090 2 35
AIC600315A/1.5 315 2 x 225 1570 1 43
AIC600315A/2 315 2 x 225 1960 1 51
AIC600315A/2.4 315 2 x 225 2350 N/A 59
AIC600315A/3 315 2 x 225 3000 N/A 68
MODEL: AIC600250B
Inspection Chamber for use with 250mm single
wall PVC -U pipe systems, including Funke HS
Description